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Richmond Park Golf Club PO
Men's Grand Medal 2025

Printed: 3 August 2025

So/f WO

Est. 1924

Best 5 Rounds Competition
Position of competition as at 3 August 2025

Division 1
Overall Count Total Best Scores
Position
1 Richard Owen 5 347 60 69 70 72 76
2 Oz Doyle 5 348 66 67 71 71 73
3 Mel Dunn 5 349 66 67 70 72 74
5 lker Lanzagorta 5 351 65 67 71 71 77
6 Paul Kamerling 5 354 65 68 70 75 76
9 Julian James 5 365 72 72 73 73 75
11 Bill Norman 4 278 63 64 67 84
12 Michael Hayden 4 280 64 70 71 75
13 Joe Goncalves 4 282 66 69 72 75
14 Raymond Esin 4 283 67 68 69 79
15 Tom Simpkins 4 283 65 69 73 76
17 Toby Hunt 4 287 69 72 72 74
19 Chris Mellish 4 289 69 71 74 75
22 Kerry Sargeant 4 298 69 71 75 83
23 Greg Wright 4 299 66 76 78 79
29 Aidan Hurley 3 215 70 71 74
30 Adrian Wells 3 216 7171 74
31 Richard Back 3 217 68 70 79
34 Mark Bean 3 223 70 76 77
35 Lawrence Armstrong 3 225 72 72 81
36 Gavin Laniger 3 227 71 75 81
41 Jonathan Evans 2 134 64 70
43 Brian McMahon 2 137 67 70
44 Tamas Ladacs 2 138 63 75
45 Justin Wildman 2 139 68 71
48 Alan Treacy 2 144 68 76
51 Billy Jackson 2 145 69 76
52 Richard Smith 2 145 67 78
54 Will Balakrishnan 2 149 70 79
55 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 2 150 74 76
59 Simon McKnight 1 65 65
66 Alastair Montgomery 1 69 69
69 Craig Johnstone 1 70 70
72 Duncan Matthews 1 7 71
73 Allan Boyd 1 72 72
74 John Perkins 1 74 74
75 Rob Decesare 1 74 74
76 Peter Needham 1 74 74
77 Olav Bridie 1 74 74
78 Naveed Manazir 1 75 75
79 Peter N. Harrison 1 76 76
80 George Taylor 1 77 77
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Men's Grand Medal 2025

Division 2

Overall Count Total Best Scores

Position
4 Rannesh Jansari 5 350 54 73 73 74 76
7 Gerard Ouattara 5 361 69 70 71 75 76
8 Nigel Ward 5 362 68 71 72 74 77
10 Giovanni Caboni 5 376 67 75 76 76 82
16 Tony Kopczak 4 284 68 69 72 75
18 Richard Hanna 4 289 67 72 74 76
20 Charlie Whiteman 4 291 62 69 72 88
21 Alex Catlow 4 297 68 73 77 79
24 Jonno McLean 3 201 60 66 75
25 Peter D Harrington 3 203 65 67 71
26 Seymour Laird 3 204 63 69 72
27 Abdullah Almasoud 3 205 61 68 76
28 Robin Thomas 3 211 69 70 72
32 Lee Frost 3 220 72 74 74
33 David Grace 3 221 68 73 80
37 Michael Pham 3 229 70 79 80
38 Ed Hall 3 229 70 76 83
39 Justin Bradford 3 243 78 80 85
40 Richard Prosser 2 132 63 69
42 Val Panattoni 2 136 68 68
46 Sean O'Sullivan 2 141 66 75
47 Charles Haines 2 144 69 75
49 Simon Russett 2 145 70 75
50 Suhail Salim 2 145 71 74
53 James Deissler 2 146 72 74
56 Brian Ransom 2 150 64 86
57 Brendan Sullivan 2 154 71 83
38 Goran Kovacevic 2 156 76 80
60 Mitchell Cohen 1 66 66
61 Bernie McDermott 1 66 66
62 Callum Chapple 1 67 67
63 Cuneyt Sazer 1 67 67
64 Tom Laybourn 1 68 68
65 Richard Young 1 68 68
67 Maher Sharma 1 70 70
68 Romain Poirson 1 70 70
70 Thomas Texido 1 70 70
71 Anthony Williams 1 7 71
81 Alex Fraser-Cannon 1 77 77
82 Sajid Khan 1 77 77
83 Mike Shabani 1 78 78
84 Paul Hackett 1 79 79
85 Duncan Taylor 1 80 80
86 Trevor Brown 1 82 82
87 Eoghan O'Brien 1 84 84
88 Toby Chidavaenzi 1 84 84
89 Paul Roberts 1 85 85
90 Gregory Jean-Baptiste 1 87 87
91 Peter Jagger 1 89 89

Notes:

Best 5 from possible 8
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Men's Grand Medal 2025

The best 5 rounds by each player count towards their total.
COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

Where players have the same total, players are ordered by best last 9 holes (summed using the players' best
scores). If there is still a tie, the best last 6 holes are matched (then last 3 holes and finally best last hole, as
required).
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Richmond Park Golf Club Q

Men's Grand Medal 2025

Competitions included in this Series
Printed: 3 August 2025

Date

ond
\o\(\ﬂ\ Poh

So/f c\W°

Est. 1924

Competition

16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025
08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025

03 Aug 2025

HandicapMaster® v14.0.15

March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]

April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship Qualifier
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]

July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8

August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
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Richmond Park Golf Club ¢°“‘“°"d 12,

Men's Grand Medal 2025

Breakdown of Players' Scores

Printed: 3 August 2025

Name

Score

Date

So/f WO

Est. 1924

Competition

Abdullah Almasoud

Lawrence Armstrong

Richard Back

Will Balakrishnan

Mark Bean

Allan Boyd
Justin Bradford

Olav Bridie
Trevor Brown

Giovanni Caboni

Alex Catlow

Callum Chapple
Toby Chidavaenzi
Mitchell Cohen
Rob Decesare

James Deissler

HandicapMaster® v14.0.15

76
61
68
81
72
72
68

79
70
70
79
77

76
70
72
85
78

80
74
82
82
75

76
76
67
77
79
68

73
67
84
66
74
72
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13 Apr 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
06 Jul 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
08 Jun 2025
13 Apr 2025
16 Mar 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
06 Jul 2025
13 Apr 2025
16 Mar 2025

April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
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Men's Grand Medal 2025

Name Score Date Competition
74 11 May 2025  May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
Oz Doyle 73 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
71 11 May 2025 May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
71 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
66 06 Jul 2025  July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
67 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Mel Dunn 66 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
74 11 May 2025 May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
70 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
72 06 Jul 2025  July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
67 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Raymond Esin 69 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
68 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
67 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
79 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Jonathan Evans 70 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
64 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Alex Fraser-Cannon 77 06 Jul 2025 July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
Lee Frost 74 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
72 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
74 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Joe Goncalves 75 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
72 13 Apr2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
66 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
69 06 Jul 2025  July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
David Grace 80 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
68 06 Jul 2025  July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
73 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Paul Hackett 79 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
Charles Haines 69 06 Jul 2025 July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
75 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Ed Hall 83 11 May 2025 May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
70 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
76 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Richard Hanna 74 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
67 13 Apr2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
72 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
76 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Peter D Harrington 67 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
71 11 May 2025 May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
65 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
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Men's Grand Medal 2025

Name

Score

Date

Competition

Peter N. Harrison

Michael Hayden

Toby Hunt

Aidan Hurley

Billy Jackson

Peter Jagger

Julian James

Rannesh Jansari

Gregory Jean-Baptiste

Craig Johnstone

Paul Kamerling

Sajid Khan

Tony Kopczak

Goran Kovacevic

HandicapMaster® v14.0.15

76

71
70
64
75
69
74

72
72
70
74
71
76
69
89

72
73
73

75
72
76
73
73
74
54
87
70

75
76

65
68
70
77

75
72
69
68
80
76
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11 May 2025

13 Apr 2025
08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
11 May 2025

16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
11 May 2025

13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
11 May 2025

16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
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Men's Grand Medal 2025

Name

Score

Date

Competition

Tamas Ladacs

Seymour Laird

Gavin Laniger

Iker Lanzagorta

Tom Laybourn

Henry Lindesay-Bethune

Naveed Manazir

Duncan Matthews
Bernie McDermott
Simon McKnight

Jonno McLean

Brian McMahon

Chris Mellish

Alastair Montgomery
Peter Needham

Bill Norman

Eoghan O'Brien

Sean O'Sullivan

Gerard Ouattara
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75
63
72

63
69
71
81
75
67
77
71
65
71
68
74
76
75

71
66
65
66
60
75
70
67
69
75

71
74
69
74
84
64
63
67
84
66
75
71
70
75
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16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
08 Jun 2025
13 Apr 2025
08 Jun 2025
11 May 2025

03 Aug 2025
13 Apr 2025
13 Apr 2025
13 Apr 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
03 Aug 2025
13 Apr 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
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Men's Grand Medal 2025

Name

Score

Date

Competition

Richard Owen

Val Panattoni

John Perkins
Michael Pham

Romain Poirson

Richard Prosser

Brian Ransom

Paul Roberts

Simon Russett

Suhail Salim

Kerry Sargeant

Cuneyt Sazer

Mike Shabani
Maher Sharma

Tom Simpkins

Richard Smith

Brendan Sullivan
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69
76
76
60

70
69
72
68
68
74
80

79
70
70
69
63
64
86

85
70
75

74
71

83
75

71
69
67

78
70
76
73

69
65
67

78
71
83
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08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
16 Mar 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
03 Aug 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
03 Aug 2025
06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

13 Apr 2025
11 May 2025

06 Jul 2025
03 Aug 2025
11 May 2025

03 Aug 2025
06 Jul 2025
16 Mar 2025
11 May 2025

08 Jun 2025
03 Aug 2025
11 May 2025

03 Aug 2025
13 Apr 2025
06 Jul 2025

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]

May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier

August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
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Men's Grand Medal 2025

Name Score Date Competition
Duncan Taylor 80 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
George Taylor 77 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
Thomas Texido 70 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
Robin Thomas 72 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
69 11 May 2025  May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
70 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Alan Treacy 68 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
76 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Nigel Ward 77 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
72 11 May 2025  May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
74 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
68 06 Jul 2025  July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
7 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Adrian Wells 74 16 Mar 2025  March Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 1 of 8]
71 13 Apr2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
71 06 Jul 2025  July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
Charlie Whiteman 69 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
88 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
62 06 Jul 2025  July Monthly Medal - GMT Rd 5 of 8
72 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Justin Wildman 71 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
68 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Anthony Williams 71 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
Greg Wright 79 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
76 11 May 2025  May Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 3 of 8] NAPGC Championship
Qualifier
78 08 Jun 2025  June Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 4 of 8]
66 03 Aug 2025  August Monthly Medal [GMT Rd 6 of 8]
Richard Young 68 13 Apr 2025  April Monthly Medal GMT Rd 2 of 8]
Notes:

Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed
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